2019 Survivor Shootout

Championship Flight

Gross Net
Bobby Bryant 69 68 Low Gross $110
Kent Brewton 74 71 Low Net $100
Lee Ward 72 72 2nd Gross $85
Levi Washburn 74 72 2nd Net S75
Bryce Cope 73 73 3rd Gross S65
Wes Smith 74 72 3rd Net S55
Kyle Kelly 73 73 4th Gross S35
Hudson Bryant 75 72 4th Net $25
Mark Coradi 74 75
David Henshaw 75 75
Nick Combs 75 75
Paul Kubicz 76 73
Luis Park 76 75
Chuck Jacques 77 72
Brandon Pace 77 73
Sebastian Moreno 78 75
Glen Pierce 78 78
Mason Mccoy 79 78
Jimmy Martin 80 76
Mark Mccoy 80 80
Troy Ferris 81 81
Chuck Brewton 84 82
Joe Bowab 86 83
Josh Viohl 87 85
First Flight
Gross Net
Lud Presto 74 69 Low Gross $110
Mike Daschbach 77 69 Low Net $100
Chamie Baldwin 78 73 2nd Gross S85
Brian Staples 80 72 2nd Net S75
Kevin Howe 80 73 3rd Gross S65
Rod Budd 83 73 3rd Net S55
Dennis Meadows 80 73 4th Gross S35
Tom Rumely 83 74 4th Net $25
Paul Duberstein 81 76
Steve Kipphorn 83 76
John Coughlin 84 76

Jonathan Cuci 85 79



Shawn Roewer
Neil Hutchinson
Glen Trematore
Pat Crawford
Chris Molleen
Mike Rogers
Scott Roughton
Lee Stow

2nd Flight

Mark Hunter
Dennis Murphy
Chris Deubel
Mike Burris
Dail Heath
John Rhamstine
Scott Taylor
Tim Kittrell

Al Ward

Al Rogers

Leon Ambrose
Brian Eller
Brian Ryals
Buddy Burris
Nick Schapowal
Joe Crist

Dean Buringa
Larry Roberson
Tim Cruse
Mike Cross
Tommy Sun
Larry Minnick

3rd Flight

Bobby Clark
Elliot McCallister
Joe Verner

Jim Wray

Rick Walsh

Sean Honore
Collin Semler
Tom Byron

Pete Copeland

86
86
86
87
89
91
95
98

80
80
82
84
85
86
86
87
87
87
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
95
95
114

80
82
86
86
87
88
88
92
91

Net

Net

77
78
79
77
82
81
87
87

67
69
70
70
76
74
74
75
75
76
78
78
76
81
78
79
79
81
81
83
85
100

67
67
71
69
72
72
74
73
76

Low Gross

Low Net
2nd Gross
2nd Net
3rd Gross
3rd Net
4th Gross
4th Net

Low Gross

Low Net
2nd Gross
2nd Net
3rd Gross
3rd Net
4th Gross
4th Net

$110
$100

$85
$75
$65
$55
$35
$25

$110
$100

$85
S75
$65
$55
$35
$25



Pat Brickner

Larry Sell

Greg Swaim

John Smith
Marshall Cortimilla
Bob Masotti
Dennis Thompson
Mike Tarbox

John Malbon

Jeff Eisenhauer
Carrol Wills
Dennis Edwards
Tyler Helm

91
93
93
94
94
98
98
99
101
102
106
107
109

Closest to Pins

John Coughlin
Luis Park
Sebastian Moreno
David Henshaw
Wes Smith

15
17

77
73
73
74
77
78
86
78
84
83
88
83
89

825
$25
$25
$25
825



